## FRICK MADISON

## Propagazioni: Giuseppe Penone at Sèvres March 17 through August 28, 2022

Digital images are available for publicity purposes. Please contact the Communications & Marketing Department at <a href="mailto:communications@frick.org">communications@frick.org</a>.

1.



Gallery view of *Propagazioni: Giuseppe Penone at Sèvres*, on display at Frick Madison Photo: Joseph Coscia Jr.

2.



Gallery view of *Propagazioni: Giuseppe Penone at Sèvres*, on display at Frick Madison Photo: Joseph Coscia Jr.

3.



Gallery view of *Propagazioni: Giuseppe Penone at Sèvres*, on display at Frick Madison Photo: Joseph Coscia Jr.



5.



6.



7.



Gallery view of *Propagazioni: Giuseppe Penone at Sèvres*, adjacent to the porcelain gallery at Frick Madison
Photo: Joseph Coscia Jr.

Gallery view of *Propagazioni: Giuseppe Penone at Sèvres*, adjacent to the porcelain gallery at Frick Madison
Photo: Joseph Coscia Jr.

Gallery view of *Propagazioni: Giuseppe Penone at Sèvres*, on display at Frick Madison Photo: Joseph Coscia Jr.

Gallery view of *Propagazioni: Giuseppe Penone at Sèvres*, on display at Frick Madison Photo: Joseph Coscia Jr.



Giuseppe Penone with four of his eleven porcelain disks, on view in *Propagazioni:* Giuseppe Penone at Sèvres at Frick Madison Photo: Joseph Coscia Jr.

## RIGHTS AND REPRODUCTION INFORMATION

The images distributed are on loan exclusively for publicity purposes. Permission for any subsequent use of this material must be sought separately by contacting the Communications & Marketing Department.

- \* Images must be reproduced crediting The Frick Collection and including photo credits as indicated or provided. Images provided by this department that come from the library's collections must be credited to The Frick Collection/Frick Art Reference Library.
- \* Downloadable links may not be forwarded or distributed to others without prior permission.
- \* For reproductions, images may not run off the edge of the paper and may not be superimposed with type matter or in any way defaced or altered. Exceptions have been granted, subject to prior conversation and approval. To pursue, contact communications@frick.org.
- \* The word "detail" must appear in the caption with the complete credit line in the event that a detail is used.